Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics

Live Intakes

Stray

Surrendered by Owner

Confiscated / Quarantined
Transferred In from Partnering Shelter

Total Intakes

Outcomes

Adoption

Owner Reclaim

Transferred to Rescue

Transferred Out to Partnering Shelter
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return

Died in Care

Escaped

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Requested Euthanasia

Total Outcomes

Ending Inventory
Ending Inventory / Monthly Count

Save Rate

Save Rate %

May 2019

Dog
102
12
29

144

Dog
63
56
18

o W O

148

Dog
65

Dog
97%

Cat
233

17

256

Cat

167

Cat
225

Cat
94%

Total
335
18
46

400

Total
102
68
74

42
11

315

Total
290

Total
95%



